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
on this farm.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Uberty Phone 7113

M A""west. "TKTA" of-ti-
mber,

1000
cords: 1 springs, pressure water to
4 rm. redecorated house: elec., barn,
8 stanchions, shed, chicken bouse,
dble. gar. Bus service to Salem. Price
$7250.

110 Acres. 55 under plow. 53 A. fir
and pasture. New 1- B.R. mod. home.
Hwd. floors. 1mm. posses This Is a
good place priced right at $9000 ta
cash

120 Acres 10$ A. under plow, 20 A.
oak and pasture, good 4 rm house
wired for range, barn for 18 cows.
Milking machine. Immed. possess.
$10W
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N High - 5838

A "REALLY Exceptional farm of 70
acres Newberg soil, 55 acres In as-
paragus, f weet corn, peppers, tomatoes,
melons,- etc. Full set mod. power equip,
and Irrigation outfit. Modern 8 rm.
home. Estimated 1940 Income $13,000.
Everything included. $40.0ut. half cash.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

H!) N Hia-- Phone 7660

CO., REALTORS
WILL LOCATED SOUTH

Comfortable $ room bom. living-roo-

dinette, 1 bedroom, kitchen and
bath down. I bedroom up. carafe,
hardwood floors, part V. blind, 'elec.
water heater, wired fur range. I block
to bus. Extra large lot $6950

KING WOOD HEitiHTS
Naw modern horn with one of the

fin eat view available, this home baa
liTini-reo- m with fireplace., dining-roo-

1 bedrooms. kMchen and bath,
ane amall bedi uum up. fireplace In
basement, furnace, alec, water heater,
lot la 70160. A food buy for 111.MM

1X)V ELY SUBURBAN HOME
A 4 bedraam modern home, living-roo-

diaing-roo- m, extra nice kitchen.
3 bedroom and bath down. I bed-
rooms up. good deep basement, air
conditioned sawdust furnace, auto wat-
er heater, hardwood floors, double) ga-
rage. Nearly t acre of land, lovely
landscaped yard, good out building,
can be uamd fos? chicken house or stable,
bus at door, jfbuaediata possession
is 000 tryouno rnurr and nut farmOver 29 acres of land. 21 A. under

cultivation. 4 A. pasture, nearly all
m young orchard, set out about 4 years
ago. walnuts, filberts, cherries, peaches
and apricots A 4 room house, lights,
elec water system, bath. Located In
ire Rickey School Dlat Includes trac-
tor, and disc. $14,000.

Reimann Real Estate
3 Rm House, $3200

Unfinished Inside on paved tiiway 1
r ground north. Call Ruberg.

2 Bdrm., $ W00
North, wired fur range, electric hot

tater heater. Call Johnson.
2 Bdrm., $4750

East, lot 100x300. garage Call John-o- n.

1 Bdrm., $4800
Wast. Very neat clean plastered, fa- -

rat. saeeHent for man A wife. Call
Johnson.

2 Bdrm., $5250 .
Living room kitchen with dinette

utility rssxn garage concrete founda-
tion. Call Ruberg.

1 Bdrm., $5800
Northwest, nlos district, better than

paying; rent. Call Johnson.
2 Bdrm., $6500

East, wired for rang, nlc lot. 'Call
Johnson.

2 Bdrm., $7000
W have' a nlc selection of 1 bdrm

homes at this prlco.
3 Bdrm., $7500

North, good buy. Call Johnson. '

3 Bdrm., $7900
Suburban 1 acre land, asm furni-

ture, near bus A Mores. Call Cnrts--

4 Bdrm., $8450
Very close In. suitable for rentals,

basement, furnace, fireplace. Call John--

3 Bdrm., $8500
All oa ana floor, fireplace, sleeping

porch. Call Johnson.
3 Bdrm., $10,500

Baseman t. fireplace, hdwd floors,
narth. Call Ruberg.

4 Bdrm., $11,500
BeauUful corner lot. lovely home.

Hollywood daortcL Call Christ aiunii.
3 Bdrm., $12,000

Across from Englewood School, love-
ly lot. basement, fireplace. Call Ru-
berg.

3 Bdrms$12,600
North, b as a men t. bdwd floors, walk-

ing distance Call Johnson.
4 Bdrm., $14,000

North, hdwd floors, don bis garag.
double plumbing, corner lot. aorInk-
ling system close to grade A high
school Call Christens n.

2 Bdrm., $15,000
We- ha two vary lovely homes for

one In the heart of Engla- -
other view home In

West Call Chrlstemsen.
Many .More

Reimann Real Estate
301 So High Pti 3733 or tSM

3 BEDROOMS
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

a. part
atl haaL lots of bwuit- -

tna A alee yard autdoor
ftreniace Only 37230 Don't
watt Phone MAT

GENERAL
REAL ESTATE CO

Rm. 10. Ladd A Bush Bldg

NEW t Bdrm bom, elec wtr. sys-
tem, lga. corner lot. 1 blkr. to bus.
Immediate possession. Terms. 34000.

hew Rm. home. anfmMhad bath-
room, 1 hur. to bus. Ss60&

Unfinlahag 3 bdrm. horn and up-
stairs, plumbed, wwed. and ready for
plastering, most of material for fin-wru- ng

tnchrded. 3TM.
3 bdrm. born 4 yrs. old. rrg

utility rm.. elec. wtr. btr.. lawn,
shrubbery, trult tree. Va acre East.
3 blks. to bus. S70

3 bdrsa. name g yrs old. Nearly re-dec-ora

Sad. lawn, ahnirihsry. lge grga,
viae wtr. Mr, bus to door, gggjg.

New 3 hdran. home and unfinished
upstairs, Itv. rm. din rm.. br. nh..
Art., part hdwd. ftrs.. full bast. Bern I --

Mr eond truem. else. wtr. htr, lga.
lot, Narth Salam. 314.MO.

Abrams and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone gIM

lnsursnee Mortgage Loans
CANOAI.ARIE H EIGHTH

SUNRISE HEIGHTS ADDITION
KEN VISTA PARK

MOUNTAIN VIEW TRACTS
VIEW PROPERTY Of THE HIGH-

EST QUALITY. EAST AND WEST
VIEWS I.ARGE SCENIC EXITS tD

IN THE Mr KIN LEY SCHOOL
DISTRICT WEST OP S. COMMER-
CIAL ST. YOUR rUTUBI HOME-
SITE. AN DTaEAL INVESTMENT. Sea

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Ubarty Bt Ph 4131
NMN 3 BEDROOM HOME bt Wast

Salam. Immediate poasemon.
Garag.

$ 3334) gfl 3 bedroom homo. south.
Sleeping porch, large yard
and garden. Garag.

f 4833 00 3 bedroom home, lot ntalSO.
Nice location on S. 13th
street.

3 T32S M 3 badroom home, oil heat.
basement. Mica backyard,
outdoor fireplace

3 7900 00 I bedroom home In N. K. Sa-
lem. Lot Oslo. Immodiats

Some fruit trees,Swsession.
3 1150 UO New 4 badroom horn.; com-

pletely inau la ted. Utility room
in garage

310 300:00 4 bedroom' home, basement.
oil burner, sir conditioned,
double plumbing, sprinkling
system.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
Phil Bell H A. Ummrri

H E Corey 4WM 310 Guardian Bldg.

Exchange Real Estate
EXCHANGE Ultra modern. 2 bed-

room houe. hardwood floors. Vene-
tian .blind, automatic gas floor fur-
nace, attached gardge. fireplace, pic-
ture window, lot 50 by 150 feet with
nice lawn and vhrubs in front and rear.
KaruVn. half block frnrai two bus lines,
vtili in for farm located
uitllin I'l iiuln of Salem Farm must
nvr atl house. Box 758
Matertia

Charles Delfel
NEAR DAYTON

30 acres. 21 a cult, I a. filberts
Can b Irrig. Family orchard Will
loam soil. room home: barn and
oU.r bldgs. $10,500. No. 324.

FINE INDEPENDENCE FARM
200 acres. 150 cull, 50 a. veU-h- . oats,

.wheat; 15 a. W. oats, vetch: 13 a
wheat, bal. rye grass. Fam. orch.
spring. 5 rm. home. 48x36 barn, other
bldgs. Tractor equep : Chev. truck. 300
sheep. $21,000. No. 300.

NEAR NEWBERG
10 acres: $ a peaches, t a. garden.

14 cherry tree and family strawberry
patch. 34x50 tile packing shed, chick-
en coop. $10,000. No. .320.

DAIRY OR SUB DIVISION
127 acres : 83 cullt . 40 irrigated, bal-

ance easily trrig. Irrig. equipment. Ex-
cellent garden, berry or fruit land.
Cannery near. 8 yr. old home. 40x60
barn, etc Could be subdivided and
sold for double the price of $35,000.
Near Lebanon. No. 8-- C.

DANDY SMALL DAIRY
83 acres: 50 culv excellent soil All

equipment goes... Beautiful view. Farm
home, barn. etc. BeinK sold on ac-
count of death and is bjrtfmn at $10.-00- 0.

3', ml. Irhanon. No

Aereaje
$7800. Approx, 1 j Acre close in North

with clean, late built 3 BR home.
Hardwood floors. Garage wired forrange. Elec. water heater. Fiult trees.
On bur line Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Blown with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4131
Eves 23541

FRUIT FARM"
8 acres: 2 A. walnuts 10 yrs. old;

t acres cherries, fruit k berries: 3
acres hay. rest in pasture. Garage
14x18, Close to Salem. West. $2700.

SOUTH
3 acres good berry ground, long

front on 2 roads, frlce $IBO0c. H, SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838
lo XCRES Mostly In filbertsfrictly

modem 5 rm. hse. in excellent cond
Barn, tool sited and chicken house. A
DANDY at $11,000. Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N High St

ULTRA MODERN
$16.000 3 bdrm liv rm, din rm, kit .

dbl plumbing, hrdwd floors, full bstn't
Auto, oil heat. Interior woodwork of
selected gumwood. Beautifully finish-
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